
Introductory Brain Bee Autumn Camp 2024
WEEK LESSON TIME DATE TOPICS COVERED

1 1 11:00-12:00 PM EST Saturday, September 21 CHAPTER 1 BRAIN BASICS

2 11:00-12:00 PM EST Sunday, September 22 CHAPTER 1 BRAIN BASICS

2 3 11:00-12:00 PM EST Saturday, September 28 CHAPTER 2 SENSES & PERCEPTION

4 11:00-12:00 PM EST Sunday, September 29 CHAPTER 3 MOVEMENT

3 5 11:00-12:00 PM EST Saturday, October 5
CHAPTER 4 LEARNING, MEMORY & EMOTIONS
CHAPTER 5 THINKING, PLANNING & LANGUAGE

6 11:00-12:00 PM EST Sunday, October 6 CHAPTER 6 DEVELOPING BRAIN

4
7 11:00-12:00 PM EST Saturday, October 12 REVIEW OF CHAPTERS 1-7

8 11:00-12:00 PM EST Sunday, October 13

CHAPTER 7 INFANT, CHILD & ADOLESCENT BRAIN
"CHAPTER 8 ADULT & AGING BRAIN
CHAPTER 9 BRAIN STATES"

5 9 11:00-12:00 PM EST Saturday, October 19
CHAPTER 10 THE BODY IN BALANCE
CHAPTER 11 CHILDHOOD DISORDERS

10 11:00-12:00 PM EST Sunday, October 20 CHAPTER 12 PSYCHIATRIC DISORDERS

6 11 11:00-12:00 PM EST Saturday, October 26
CHAPTER 13 ADDICTION
CHAPTER 14 INJURY & ILLNESS

12 11:00-12:00 PM EST Sunday, October 27 CHAPTER 15 NEURODEGENERATIVE DISEASES

7 13 11:00-12:00 PM EST Saturday, November 2
CHAPTER 16 KINDS OF RESEARCH
CHAPTER 17 SOLVING HUMAN PROBLEMS

14 11:00-12:00 PM EST Sunday, November 3 REVIEW OF CHAPTERS 8-17

PREPARATION FOR THE BRAIN BEE EXAM

8 15 11:00-12:00 PM EST Saturday, November 9 FINAL REVIEW

16 11:00-12:00 PM EST Sunday, November 10 BRAIN ANATOMY TUTORIAL

9 17 11:00-12:00 PM EST Saturday, November 16 NEUROHISTOLOGY TUTORIAL

18 11:00-12:00 PM EST Sunday, November 17 PATIENT DIAGNOSIS TUTORIAL

10
19 11:00-12:00 PM EST Saturday, November 23 MOCK BRAIN BEE - OFFLINE TEST

20 11:00-12:00 PM EST Sunday, November 24
US National Brain Bee experience and How to prepare and study 
effectively for the Brain Bee


